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Basic Rate Discount               

(in amount)

Amount ( in %) 

Only

Amount ( in %) 

Only

Amount ( in %) 

Only

Amount ( in %) 

Only

Amount ( in %) 

Only

Amount Charges Amount

Supply Components  (All As Per Tender 

Specification)

1 Active Component

1.1 Core Switch - Layer 3 Managed Switch 24x 

10GBASE SFP+ with cables.

2 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.2 Access Switch - Layer 2 Managed Switch 

24x 10/100/1000 Base T Ports with 

Pluggable 2 nos. (SFP) and 2 nos. 10G 

SFP+ uplinks.

9 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.3 Access Switch - Layer 2 Managed Switch 

48x 10/100/1000 Base T Ports with 

Pluggable 2 nos. (SFP) and 2 nos. 10G 

SFP+ uplinks.

2 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1.4 10G BASE SFP+ LR Module. 44 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Passive Component

2.1 12 core Singlemode Outdoor Armored 

9/125μ OFC Cable.          

1050 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.2 24 core Singlemode Outdoor Armored 

9/125μ OFC Cable.           

1000 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.3 12 Port Fiber Optic LC style fully loaded 

Patch Panel with Coupler, LSZH Pigtail and 

Splice Trays.

8 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.4 24 Port Fiber Optic LC style fully loaded 

Patch Panel with Coupler, LSZH Pigtail and 

Splice Trays.

14 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.5 Singlemode (9/125μ), LC-LC Duplex, LSZH 

Fiber Optic Patch Cable - 3 Meter.

42 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.6 Singlemode (9/125μ), LC-LC Duplex, LSZH 

Fiber Optic Patch Cable - 30 Meter.

2 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.7 CAT-7A FTP Cable. 2500 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.8 CAT 6A Shielded Non PCB type Reusable 

IO.

180 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.9 Dual port Face Plate with one single Blank. 180 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.10 Back Box For Single, Dual 

(Cat5e/Cat6/Cat6A, square).

180 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.11 CAT 6A FTP Jack Panel 24 Port - Unloaded. 13 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.12 CAT 6A FTP Patch Cable - 1 meter. 180 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.13 CAT 6A FTP Patch Cable - 2 meter. 180 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Rack 

3.1 9U wall mount Network Rack with suitable 

dimensions. Includes Accessories like AC 

Distribution Box with atleast 10 Power 

Sockets, Four Fan Tray, Cable Managers, 

Hardware Mounting Kit.

9 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3.2 32U Floor mounting Network Rack with 

suitable dimensions. Includes Accessories 

like AC Distribution Box with atleast 10 

Power Sockets, Four Fan Tray, Cable 

Managers, Castors with Break, Hardware 

Mounting Kit.

1 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Other Components

4.1 40mm HDPE Pipe. 1500 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.2 25mm Reinforce Pipe. 1500 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.3 25mm PVC Flexible Pipe. 100 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Optional item/ Accessories

5.1 Optional item/ Accessories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.2 Optional item/ Accessories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.3 Optional item/ Accessories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.4 Optional item/ Accessories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.5 Optional item/ Accessories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.6 Optional item/ Accessories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.7 Optional item/ Accessories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.8 Optional item/ Accessories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.9 Optional item/ Accessories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.10 Optional item/ Accessories 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Amount for Supply Components 0.00

6 Implementation Components

6.1 Laying of 40mm HDPE Pipe. 2000 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.2 Laying of 25mm Reinforce Pipe. 1500 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.3 Laying of 25mm PVC Flexible Pipe. 100 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.4 Laying of 12 Core Fiber Cable in Cable Tray/ 

HDPE Pipe. 

1050 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.5 Laying of 24 Core Fiber Cable in Cable Tray/ 

HDPE Pipe. 

1000 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.6 Installation & Termination of Fiber LIU. 22 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.7 Splicing of Fiber Pigtail. 432 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.8 Testing and db Loss Measurement for Fiber 

Core.

432 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.9 UTP Cable Laying & Pulling in 

Raceways/PVC Conduits.

1550 Meter 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.10 Termination of Information Outlet. 360 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Insurance per unit (if 

applicable)

Customs Duty/ Excise 

Duty Per Unit**

VAT / CST             Per Unit Total Unit Cost Freight Charges (if 

applicable) Per Unit

Item Description Tendered

Quantity

Unit of 

Measur

ement 

(UOM)

Institute for Plasma Research

(An Autonomous Institute under Dept. of Atomic Energy)

Bhat, Gandhinagar

PRICE SCHEDULE (Section-D)

RemarksTotal  Unit Cost Total Landed Value 

(Total Unit Cost x 

Quantity) 

Please mention the 

appropriate part no 

and accessories that 

are not listed for the 

configuration of the 

system

Type of Currency Rate Service Tax on Freight 

charges/ Installation          

Packing and Forwarding 

Charges (if applicable)                 

Per Unit
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6.11 Installation and Routing of 24 Port Jack 

Panel.

13 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.12 Installation of Face Plates with Back Box. 180 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.13 Labeling, Dressing and Ferruling (Both end). 360 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.14 Installation and Dressing of 9U Wall Mount 

Rack.

9 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.15 Installation and Dressing of 32U Rack. 1 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.16 Installation and Configuration of Core Switch 

(Layer 3).

2 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.17 Installation and Configuration of Access 

Switch (Layer 2).

11 No. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.18 Site Certification and Documentation 

Charges.

1 Job 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.19 Charges for Project Management viz project 

engineering, logistics, coordination, 

inspection and supervision, Q.A, for the 

execution period till handing over period.

1 Job 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Amount for Implementation 

Component

0.00

Grand Total for Supply and 

Implementation

0.00

Place of delivery IPR Gandhinagar

3) If the rate cells left blank, it will be treates as "0" (ZERO)

2) Details specifications and scope of work are as per Attached Annexure

7) Kindly enable the Macros if you receive the "Security Warning" message. (Click on options in "Security Warning" and select "Enable this content"

5) **As per notification No. 10/97 - Central Excise, Dated 01/03/1997, IPR is entitled to avail Excise exemption wherever applicable, so please do not include Excise Duty in your offer.

6) **IPR is exempted from payment of Custom Duty as per notification no. 51/96-Custom dated 23-7-1996

4) Vendor has to select "Type of currency", its mandatory

NOTES:

1) If freight is not shown seperately it will be treated as "FREE DELIVERY" (applicable for INR Quote)
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